

Misc.A- 07 of 2017

Order No. 27 Dt. 29.08.2023,

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner files hazira along with amended plaint and notice with process fee.

Issue noitice at once. Case is adjourned.

To 18.12.2023 for SR of Respondent no. 2(kh).