

Misc.A – 07 of 2017

Order No. 30 Dt. 14.05.2024.

Today is fixed for petition hearing.
Both parties file hazira. None moves.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
To 29.07.2024 for petition hearing dt.06.03.2024.